Female Open
Place
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Female Masters

Place
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Male Masters

Place
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9
10
11
12
13

Name

Deirdre Tracey
Meagan Mcgregor
Shari Klarfeld
Tara Mannino

Jill Loveland
Kristyn Lineman
Megan McCarthy
Samantha DeStefani
Diana Schmidt
Renee Zeoli

Talia Fromm
Linda Bumbalo
Mary-Jo DePaoli
Irena Brobston
Linda Bumbalo

Name

Dan Gargaro
Samuel Fox

Paul LaGumina
Trent Hampton
Kevin Patrick Shiner
Steven Weiss
Anthony Schlosser
Ryan Mcleod
Roberto Escobar
Jared Mroz

Robert Weber
Pete Tulumba
Ryan Fennelly
Rob O'Donohue
Jean Iglesias

Name

Monica Enright
Yvonne Leippert
Adriana Staiano
Tracey Epstein

Yuri Karasz

Eileen Harris

Eliana Themistocleous
Delores Vogt

Peggy Grote

Barbara Crumn-Stagein
Susan Maier

Celia Varga

Name

Kevin McBride
Bill Mazza

PJ Diskin
Robert Moscato
Bill Schroeder
John Clifford
James Castaldo
Matthew Conroy
Peter Martin
John Rossi
Andrew Lupu
William Sullivan
Thomas Chojnacki

City

Floral Park NY
Selden NY
Plainview NY
Massapequa NY
Hicksville NY
Ronkonkoma NY
Levittown NY
Syosset NY
Bayside NY
Smithtown NY
Bayside NY
Bellmore NY
Hicksville NY
Oceanside NY
Bellmore NY

City

Bay Shore NY
Merrick NY
Massapequa NY
West Babylon NY
Kew Gardens NY
Plainview NY
Baldwin NY

Coram NY

Ozone Park NY
Rockville Centre NY
West Hempstead NY
Whitestone NY
Rockville Centre NY
Floral Park NY
Inwood NY

City
Massapequa NY
Coram NY

East Meadow NY
Smithtown NY
Mineola NY
Westbury NY
Melville NY
Huntington NY
Lindenhurst NY
Mineola NY
Long Beach NY
Sea CIiff NY

City

Glen Head NY
West Gilgo Beach NY
Mineola NY

Islip NY

Garden City NY
Seaford NY
Merrick NY
Garden City NY
Bellmore NY
West Islip NY

N. Bellmore NY
Uniondale NY
East Rockaway NY

Age Bib No Nickerson Cedar Creek Old Bethpage

37
25
32
24
27
34
18
12
32
31
28
38
39
38
38

Age Bib No Nickerson Cedar Creek Old Bethpage

23
28
19
34
33
36
33
25
22
36
39
25
38
36
22

Age Bib No Nickerson Cedar Creek Old Bethpage

50
45
50
52
46
41
45
52
44
51
48
53

Age Bib No Nickerson Cedar Creek Old Bethpage

41
50
57
41
52
51
42
43
62
50
51
57
47

292
360
384
162
153
150
172
73
256
318
105
34
71
29
34

106
103
142
380
265
307
255
361
94
192
303
294
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203
126

91
148
276

92
135
345
286
301
343
378
158
299
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79
191
258
53
42
58
164
243
154
280
48
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Total
26
21
20
19
18
15
10
10
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Total
30
27
24
21
11
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26
23
20
20
19
15
13

9

P WwWwwo N



